STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Paragra & Terchants State Bank, Collato, Tright County, Tunnoth.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

S. CHIER

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Farmors & Merchants State Bank, Cokate, Linnosote.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this ... 15th day of Townson in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7693

The question of the carate of the ability and the set for the case of the carate of the carate of the formal of the carate of the formation of the carates of the formation of the forma

dity of the liquidation and distribution of the assets

0

STATE OF	DAMMINGOTA
DEPERA	A
	D
البيا غبط البيا	1 1000
n in the second	1 1005
	<i>y y</i>
The same of the sa	Contract Con
Section.	Carl Bar Carlotte
	Secretary of State.
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and form of the second
O	
*4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PHI SIM	
DEFARTMENT	
FANALINE	G NIVISLOM
I hereby cer	div dhar dhe willia
l'idearument les le	iliy dhat dhe whildh waxanad by mo
with the original	i strance i sui es a
Was and Coffect	化心脏线性 "公子" 化物级 电视电极电路线
decement which w	de the les into colline
co the	the day
d bleenha	# CT. 7
	, A. D. 193 5
2t 0 c'	cz L. M.
10. 21. 10. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12	186 ,
	LUMER OF BANKS.

Robe & Beery . D. Beery,